
Trophy Report Multiple Events
Total Shooters
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PA
PA

12 11456
92 05132
07 63735
15 12014
17 75599
04 12556
08 10156
12 11037
14 19525
44 31087
44 04185
84 00168
92 02552
97 04046
80 05547
18 52106
83 00264
16 21836
11 11380
18 52137
14 16845
18 53971
44 05145
91 02665
17 72889
88 06602
44 07860
16 25473
17 72890
18 53555
00 00100
18 52103
18 50596
18 52606
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3.4
6.2
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6.4
3.5
3.2

RAMSAY RYAN LEE
SHALLENBERGER ROGER
VANDINE JOHN C
BROWN TYLER
KOSCHOFF JOHN T
GARDNER WILLIAM M
BINIEK JOSEPH J
TRAVER JEFFREY J
FERINAND MARK E
MONAGHAN PATRICK F

BELCHER III ROY H
OTT LESTER R
MANETTA II JOHN P
BOHEN SKY ANDREW J
TARBY WILLIAM J
OCHS ANDREW A
MIERS GARY A
OSTROWSKI RON J JR
DIXON MICHAEL WM
WERTZ NICHOLAS A
PACKARD CLIFFORD
KIMMEL THOMAS J
BLACKBURN EDWARD
BRADER DAVID L
REITENBACH TREVOR P
PORCELLO JOSEPH
CANAVAN DAVID
OSTROWSKI RONALD
BARRY CARSON 0
MILLER LOGAN M
HORNBERGER STEPHEN
REBUCK KEVIN J
LARKIN KUKTA CARTER
BARRY PIPER S
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Trophy Report DOUBLES
Total Shooters 8

5-26-2018

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

12 11456
15 12014
17 75599
07 63735
11 11380
16 21836
16 25066
16 25075

Squad Name
1.2 RAMSAY RYAN LEE ..-.,',-, .•.~. _.", ..... ,._,,),

1 .3 \ BROWN TYLER ',\-~."....:::~...~~~,--,--~,.-,.'.~'. --..~-:.~. --:..

2.4 {KOSCHOFF JOHN TJ
~7'--.-- .--,~",--,,,,,"~-~.,.'.~~~==--~

1. 1 'VANDINE JOHN C
1.5 DIXON MICHAEL WM...,~

2.5 OSTROWSKI RON J JR
r'~ .-.? ~. - -..

1.4 ,bENTLER JACOB E
;--.---------,.-- ..-~-.,....----~---

2.3 DENTLER WAYNE E
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Trophy Report SINGLES 5-27-2018
Total Shooters 28

5/27/2018 11:46:15 AM Page 1

Squad Name Spcl."" (;AAA AA A S C D
(~ONAGHAN .PAT~~~~--;;

:'/J ) i ..c.l't.,V;" ~._:,YJ ..... •.....,.-.- ..--~
PA 44 31087 1.3 VT I I \l~~.9/r I I- S~-. ~.-~-.-,- ..----'-~;'---.--~.;
PA 44 04185 3.1 ,}2E:LC::H~_~.rI.~.ROY H) SV , I .---,I q -100) I I- S- , "'-_ ...-'

: (}'"D)
PA 44 14785 5.2 '.FITCH STEVEN R SV I I i 99 II I I I'~---.;-"-:- .. 1".,__' .•..,./ .'....,'_-.....•

'- .. "NJ 91 02665 1.4 BRADER DAVID L I 1\98./1 I I"---_._------".- .... ·,;;,,'c.,..., .••• ~=FA 85 05839 3.4 HERB ROGER L I 98 I I/ ......~,I I 1- AA0.---.-- ~ .-"- . THOMAS-'" I~.~·)PA 44 27238 5.5 / LONCZYNSKI I I I,-~~jl Ii._____ ,'__ '_"~ ____'__' _ - ..--- . __ .J

PA 97 03540 3.3 LECHLEITNER JAMES G I 97 I I I I 1- AA
FA 12 11037 4.5 TRAVER JEFFREY J I 97 I I I I 1- AA
PA 12 11456 6.5 RAMSAY RYAN LEE I 96 I I I I 1- AA
PA 04 14752 1.1 DEITZ CHARLES J I I I 95 I I 1- B
PA 11 11380 1.2 DIXON MICHAEL WM I I I 95 I I I- S
PA 16 21836 4.1 OSTROWSKI RON J JR JR I I I 95 I I 1- B
PA 91 01675 2.2 SCHOONOVER BERT A SV I I I 94 I I I- S
PA 84 00168 5.4 OTT LESTER R I 94 I I I I 1- AA
PA 05 12665 2.5 SARKET MARK A I I I 93 I I I- S
PA 08 10175 4.4 KOZEMKO PAUL A I I 93 I I I 1- A
PA 17 75599 2.4 KOSCHOFF JOHN T I I I 92 I I 1- B
PA 06 14832 6.4 WOLFE WILLIAM K I I I 92 I I I- S
PA 99 00205 5.1 DELONG KENNETH A I I 91 I I I 1_ A
FA 90 02654 5.3 (GEttNE:·13RJAN..I{) I I I I (90)1 I (-c' ')~ --'i:r ::;':.N' .,"

PA 18 52137 3.2 WERTZ NICHOLAS A SJ I I 89 I I I 1- A
FA 10 10440 6.3 SESKE:R DAVID I I I I 89 I 0·1_C
PA 90 07449 1.5 ROSS WALTER 0 I I I I 1,'S8} CO

o· \.,:~"._/ - "
FA 16 25075 3.5 DENTLER WAYNE E I I 88 I I I 1- A
PA 84 02402 2.3 FRANTZ HARVEY E VT I I I I 86 I 1- C
FA 17 78375 4.3 POINTEK JAMES J I I 85 I I I 1- A
PA 83 05866 2.1 SOSACK III FRANK B VT I 1 I 1 I 79 1- D
PA 16 25473 4.2 OSTROWSKI RONALD I I I I I 73 1- D



Trophy Report HANDICAP 5-27-2018 5/27/2018 1:43:51 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 27

From 26. 24. 21. 18.
Squad Name Spc1 To 27. 25.5 23.5 20.5

'->-
18FA 85 05839 3.4 .HERB ROGER L - 0"} /'-;/,} cf 1 ,-----,,1_ 26

," .~,..".""::.":" .. '. .
! (.:3 ..r--~~;.")FA 04 14752 2.1 DEITZ CHARLES J' I I I(~.I- 20

, "FAAN'TZ 'HAR'VEy"T:PA 84 02402 4.2 VT 1 I 1 {93 ,I 19~ -} ·\·•••......c:'_

PA 44 14785 6.2 FITCH 'STEVEN R sv 1 ~~I 1 1- 26.5
....""".:<-. 'r 1( ..~31FA 12 11456 6.3 RAMSAY RYAN LEE t I 1- 27

PA 16 21393 2.5 VARNER SCOTT I 1 I I 91 1- 20.5
.~.: •• ,"t .r:~•. .-.< ~i-~ 1

PA 16 21836 2.3 .OSTROWS'KI RON J JR l/'JR}) 1 1 1{,.,2p)1 1- 22
tD:I'~oN-MICHAEL ~c:-PA 11 11380 5.1 \V~),~:l,~'"::_.,t. .e'" l I I 1 90 I 1- 23

-"'-':"'~.---"""------"-- ---~-<"- .•. --~---.----.--- •. --

PA 98 03650 3.1 ROSS JR STEVEN L 1 89 1 1 1 1- 27
PA 06 14832 5.5 WOLFE WILLIAM K 1 1 1 89 1 1- 22.5
PA 10 10440 2.2 BECKER DAVID 1 1 1 1 88 1- 19
PA 97 03540 3.3 LECHLEITNER JAMES G 1 88 1 1 I 1- 26.5
PA 05 12665 5.4 BARKET MARK A I I 1 88 1 1- 23
PA 99 01418 1.1 BOWMAN RIGHTER W VT 1 1 1 87 1 1- 23
PA 17 78375 1.2 POINTEK JAMES J I I 1 87 I 1- 23
PA 91 01675 1.5 SCHOONOVER BERT A SV 1 1 I 87 1 1- 22
PA 18 50674 4.3 REBUCK MATTHEW 1 I 1 1 87 1- 20.5

.. , .-~~-- 'J/!PA 44 31087 5.2 l MONAGHAN PATRICK Fi VT. 1 1 87 1 1 1- 25
"- ..~,,-

k

PA 12 11037 3.2 TRAVER JEFFREY J I 86 1 1 1 1- 27
NY 04 10509 1.3 SCHOENER NORMAN C 1 1 I 84 I 1- 22
PA 90 02654 2.4 GREENE BRIAN K I 1 I 84 I 1- 22
PA 83 05866 4.1 BOSACK III FRANK B VT I I I 1 84 1- 18
PA 90 07449 4.4 ROSS WALTER 0 1 I 1 I 83 1- 19
PA 16 25473 4.5 OSTROWSKI RONALD I 1 I I 80 1- 18
PA 84 00168 6.1 OTT LESTER R I 74 I 1 I 1- 27
PA 44 04185 3.5 BELCHER III ROY H SV I 70 I 1 1 1- 26
PA 08 10175 1.4 KOZEMKO PAUL A I 1 I 58 I 1- 23.5



Trophy Report DOUBLES
Total Shooters 14

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
FA
PA
P_I\

PA

12 11456
06 14832
98 03650
12 11037
11 11380
04 14752
99 01418
91 01675
97 03540
97 00137
85 05839
16 21836
16 21393
10 10440

5-27--2018

Squad Name
3.5 [RAMSAY RYAN LEE}
3. 4 \~OLFE-;i~,r:IAM K:;
2.1 'ROSS JRSTEVEN L

~",".• :.•"o"-.,...,, .. ,··.-,c,_:-,~··'· . - ~·.·r- .•/

1.5 ,'-TRAVERJEFFREY J \
." --,.,J.

2.5 DIXON MICHAEL WM
1. 1 i ~6EiT-Z CHARLE;$J-J
1.2( BOWMAN RIGHTER W ,~ ~
2.2 SCHOONOVER BERT A
3.3 LECHLEITNER JAMES G

\f'..,.,....

2.3 ~ECHSLER JR RONALD AI

3.2 HERB ROGER L
1.4 :OSTROWSKI RON J JR
1.3 VARNER SCOTT
2.4 BECKER DAVID

Spcl
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JE

5/27/2018 2:18:12 PM

AAA AA A

k"iYI
90

88

75

B

92

88

86
86

81

Page 1

C D

86
86

I
I_(~_~;
-~/

"A'\1_,,-/
I (,M)
-.'"- ./

I_,B
1_,':
I_C
1_ B
1_ B

84 1_:,_, D
I_'-'B
1_ C
I_A

73 1_ D

79


